
Please enclose order form, ad copy and check payable to:

St. Louis Charity Performances Inc.

8816 Manchester Road, Suite 188

St. Louis, MO 63144, PH:  314-504-3397

www.charityperformances.com

 

Contact:  ______________________________________________

Address:  ______________________________________________

Organization:  _________________________________________

Playbill Advertisement Order Form

City, State, Zip:  __________________________________________________

Ad copy attached or 

printed below

Camera ready art 

attached

St. Louis Charity Performances, Inc., and

The Ronald McDonald House

Thank You for Your Support!

Phone:  ________________________________________________

 

1/4 Page

      $125

1/2 Page

      $250

3/4 Page

      $375

Full Page

      $500

Please

Check One 

Ad Size 

Choice


